
FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS,
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH

THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS
V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY.         CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY                              

*NO SPLIT BILLS*
10% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE
ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.

LYNHAM’S HOTELbreakfast menu
Lynham’s Traditional Irish Breakfast

Lynham’s Mini Irish Breakfast

Vegetarian Breakfast

2x O’Neill’s Bacon, 1x Fried Egg, 2x Sausages, Black & 
White Pudding, Grilled Tomato

1 O’ Neill’s Bacon, 1x Sausage, 1x Fried Egg, Black &
White Pudding, Grilled Tomato

Fried Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, 2x Hash Browns 
& Grilled Tomato

Anne’s Homemade Porridge

Granola Bowl

Bowl of Cereal

Served with Honey, Pouring Cream & Fresh Berries

Served with Fresh Berries and Greek Yogurt

€14.95

€12.25

€12.25

€7.50

€8.50

€4.25
Choose 1 cereal from Cornflakes, Rice Krispies, 
Muesli, Weetabix

*No Substitutions Allowed*

*All above are served with freshly brewed tea/ pour over coffee*

Bacon, Egg & Sausage

Scamble Egg and O’ Neill’s Bacon

Scramble Egg and Sausage

2x O’Neill’s Bacon, 1x Fried Egg, 2x Sausages
Portion of O’ Neill’s Bacon or
potion of sausages
Portion of pudding (2 piece)

Portion of Baked Beans/ Grilled
Tomatoes/ Mushrooms

€11.25

€10.50

€10.50

€4.00

€3.00

€3.00

Scramble Egg with Toast

Sausage Sandwich

Bacon Sandwich

Served with Grilled Tomato
€8.95

€8.50

€8.50

Portion of Hash Browns (2 piece)

Freshly Baked Scone

Portion of Toast

Served with Whipped Cream, Butter, Jam

€3.00

€4.25

€3.50
with Butter and a Selection of Jam

tea, coffee and juice
Americano

Latte

Espresso

€3.95

€4.25

€3.95

Cappucino

Tea

Selection of Herbal Tea’s

€4.25

€3.50

€4.25

Selection of Juice €3.95
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple



LYNHAM’S HOTELmenu
LITE BITES

Wild Wicklow Venison Sausage

Lynham’s Crispy Chicken Wings

Soup of the Day

Duck Spring Rolls

with a potato cake, red onion relish & ren wine jus

Plain/ Hot Sauce/ BBQ Sauce/ Hot Honey & Lime,
with Blue Cheese dip and celery sticks

topped with goats cheese & honey crostini

with Sweet Chilli Sauce and Garden Salad

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms (V)

Lynham’s Chicken Liver Pâté

St. Kevin’s Wicklow Brie Crumbed
and Golden Fried (V)

with garlic aioli and salad garnish

with red pepper puree, garden salad and Irish
soda bread

with garden salad & rich summer berry sauce

€10.25

€10.50

€8.75

€9.50

€8.95

€10.50

€8.95

SALADS
Donablu Blue Cheese, Baby Pear & Walnut
Salad Starter €9.25 Main Course €18.25

Nut Crusted Goats Cheese Salad
With Beetroot puree, Orange segments, chopped nuts and a
orange & balsamic dressing. Starter €9.25  Main Course €18.95

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
with baby gem lettuce, bacon lardons, garlic croutons and shaved
Parmesan Starter €9.75  Main Course €18.25

Pan Seared Cajun Chicken & Mango
Salad (GF) Roasted peppers & mint yoghurt dressing
Starter €9.75  Main Course €18.25

STEAKS
6oz Prime Irish

Stirloin Steak Sandwich

10oz (28og) Centre Cut
Prime Irish  Stirloin Steak

with beer battered onion rings on a 
toasted garlic brioche bun and 

french fries.

Cooked to your liking, served with  Wicklow
beer battered onion rings and a choice of
creamy mashed potatoes or french fries,

garlic nutter or peppercorn sauce.

€24.50 €34.50
Add Prawn for €8.00

SEAFOOD
Fish of the Day

Golden Wholetail Scampi

Please ask your server

with French fries, Salad, Lemon and Tartar Sauce

€23.95

€19.50

Wicklow Wolf Beer Battered Fresh
Haddock
with French fries, mushy peas, Lemon and Tartar Sauce

€21.50

FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS,
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH

THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS
V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY.         CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY                              

*NO SPLIT BILLS*
10% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE
ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.

10oz (28og) Rib Eye
Prime Irish Steak

Cooked to your liking, served with a choice 
of creamy mashed potatoes or french fries

and beer battered onions rings, garlic butter or
peppercorn sauce.

€34.50
Add Prawn for €8.00
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POULTRY
Grilled Chicken Fillet Ciabatta toasted ciabatta topped with garlic aioli, baby gem lettuce, shaved parmesan and french

fries

Grilled Chicken Penne Carbonara Served with Garlic Bread

Golden Breaded Chicken Strips with French fries and a choice of Sweet Chili or Garlic Mayo

€18.95

€18.95

€18.95

BURGERS
St. Kevin’s Beef Burger Cooleeney Brie, beer battered onion ring, jalapeno relish, salad greens and french fries

Lynham’s House Burger with crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, guacamole, salad greens and french fries

Slow Cooked Pulled Pork with house slaw and bbq sauce on a brioche bun and french fries

€20.50

Homemade Falafel Burger with French fries, salad on ciabatta wth a Sweet Chilli Sauce

House Favourites

€20.50

€20.50

€19.50

Wicklow Hills Ploughman’s Platter
Selection of three Hempenstel Wicklow Cheeses (Cooleeny Brie,
Donablu Bluee Cheese & Irish Cheddar) & glazed baked ham 
served with pickled silverskin onions, Ballymore relish and chutney

Aunty Biddy’s Guinness & Beef Stew
with creamy mashed potatoes and Irish brown soda bread

Traditional Irish Corned Beef
Served with buttered shredded cabbage, creamed potatoes, carrots
and white parsley cream sauce

Served with french fries and salad

Wild Wicklow Venison Sausage
with creamy mashed potatoes, red wine jus and seasonal 
vegetables
Vegetable Thai Green Curry with
Steamed Rice Add Chicken €2.00, beef €3.00

Mediterranean Vegetable & Red 
Lentil Lasagne (V)
with tossed house salad and roasted garlic ciabatta

Homemade Beef Lasagne 

€19.50

€19.25€19.75

€19.50

€19.75

€23.95 €18.25

House Favourites
Sautéed Mushrooms

Seasonal Vegetables

House Salad

Dips

Lynham’s Homemade Beef Battered 
Rings
Large Portion of French Fries

Small Portion of French Fries

Creamy Mashed Potatoes
Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili, BBQ Sauce, Tartar, Pepper

€5.00

€5.00

€5.50

€1.00

€5.50

€5.00

€4.25

€4.75

Kid’s menu
Kid Goujons and Fries

Kids Chicken Burger and Fries

Kids Stew

Kids Roast Dinner

Kids Cod Goujons and Fries

Kids Scampi and Fries

Kids Sausage and Fries

€7.50

€7.95

€8.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.97

€6.95
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Sweet Afters
Fresh Berry Meringue

Deep Dish Apple Pie

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Apple & Summer Berry Crumble

Cheesecake of the Day

Warm Homemade Chocolate Brownie with Hazelnut

Selection of Ice Cream
Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate served in Chocolate Wafer Basket

€8.50 each

Teas, Coffees, and Juices

AFTER DINNER DRINKS
Specialty Coffees

Selection of Herbal Teas

Tea

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

French Coffee

Calypso Coffee

Seville Coffee

Caribbean Coffee

€4.25

€3.50

€3.95

€4.25

€4.25

€3.95

€4.95

€9.50

LYNHAM’S HOTELmenu

Big Kids Jelly and Ice Cream

€7.50 each

€8.50

€7.50

€8.50

€9.50

€9.50


