



#### \*NO SUBSTITUTIONS ALLOWED\*

Lynham's Traditional Irish Breakfast	€14.95
2x O'Neill's Bacon, 1x Fried Egg, 2x Sausages, Black &	
White Pudding, Grilled Tomato	
Lynham's Mini Irish Breakfast	<b>€12.25</b>
1 O' Neill's Bacon, 1x Sausage, 1x Fried Egg, Black &	
White Pudding, Grilled Tomato	
Vegetarian Breakfast	<b>€12.25</b>
Fried Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, 2x Hash Browns	
& Grilled Tomato	
	CC &

<sup>\*</sup>All above are served with freshly brewed tea/ pour over coffee\*

Anne's Homemade Porridge Served with Honey, Pouring Cream & Fresh Berries	€7.50
Granola Bowl Served with Fresh Berries and Greek Yogurt	€8.50
Bowl of Cereal Choose 1 cereal from Cornflakes, Rice Krispies,	€4.25

Muesli, Weetabix

Bacon, Egg & Sausage 2x O'Neill's Bacon, 1x Fried Egg, 2x Sausages	€11.25
Scamble Egg and O' Neill's Bacon	€10.50
Scramble Egg and Sausage	€10.50
Scramble Egg with Toast Served with Grilled Tomato	€8.95
Sausage Sandwich	€8.50
Bacon Sandwich	€8.50

Portion of O' Neill's Bacon or potion of sausages	€4.00
Portion of pudding (2 piece)	€3.00
Portion of Baked Beans/ Grilled Tomatoes/ Mushrooms	€3.00
Portion of Hash Browns (2 piece)	€3.00
Freshly Baked Scone Served with Whipped Cream, Butter, Jam	€4.25
Portion of Toast with Butter and a Selection of Jam	€3.50

## TEA, COFFEE AND JUICE

Americano	€3.95	Cappucino	€4.25
Latte	€4.25	Tea	€3.50
Espresso	€3.95	Selection of Herbal Tea's	€4.25

**Selection of Juice** Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple €3.95

FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS, PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH <u>THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS</u> V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY. **CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY** 

> \*NO SPLIT BILLS\* 10% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE

> ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.



# LYNHAM'S HOTEL

## LITE BITES

Wild Wicklow Venison Sausage	€10.25
with a potato cake, red onion relish & ren wine jus	
Lynham's Crispy Chicken Wings	€10.50
Plain/ Hot Sauce/ BBQ Sauce/ Hot Honey & Lime, with Blue Cheese dip and celery sticks	
Soup of the Day	€8.75
topped with goats cheese & honey crostini	1
<b>Duck Spring Rolls</b> with Sweet Chilli Sauce and Garden Salad	€9.50

€8.95
€10.50
60 0 <b></b>
€8.95

#### SALADS

Donablu Blue Cheese, Baby Pear & Walnut

Salad Starter €9.25 Main Course €18.25

**Nut Crusted Goats Cheese Salad** 

With Beetroot puree, Orange segments, chopped nuts and a orange & balsamic dressing. Starter €9.25 Main Course €18.95

#### Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

with garden salad & rich summer berry sauce

with baby gem lettuce, bacon lardons, garlic croutons and shaved
Parmesan Starter €9.75 Main Course €18.25

Pan Seared Cajun Chicken & Mango

Salad (GF) Roasted peppers & mint yoghurt dressing
Starter €9.75 Main Course €18.25

#### STEAKS

#### 10oz (28og) Rib Eye Prime Irish Steak

Cooked to your liking, served with a choice of creamy mashed potatoes or french fries and beer battered onions rings, garlic butter or peppercorn sauce.

€34.50

Add Prawn for **€8.00** 

#### 6oz Prime Irish Stirloin Steak Sandwich

with beer battered onion rings on a toasted garlic brioche bun and french fries.

€24.50

#### 10oz (28og) Centre Cut Prime Irish Stirloin Steak

Cooked to your liking, served with Wicklow beer battered onion rings and a choice of creamy mashed potatoes or french fries, garlic nutter or peppercorn sauce.

€34.50

Add Prawn for **€8.00** 

#### SEAFOOD

Fish of the Day Please ask your server

J

Golden Wholetail Scampi

with French fries, Salad, Lemon and Tartar Sauce

€23.95

**€19.50** 

Wicklow Wolf Beer Battered Fresh

**€21.50** 

Haddock

with French fries, mushy peas, Lemon and Tartar Sauce

FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS,
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH
THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY.

CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY

\*NO SPLIT BILLS\*

10% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.

## POULTRY

Grilled Chicken Fillet Ciabatta toasted ciabatta topped with garlic aioli, baby gem lettuce, shaved parmesan and french fries	€18.95
Grilled Chicken Penne Carbonara Served with Garlic Bread	€18.95

Golden Breaded Chicken Strips with French fries and a choice of Sweet Chili or Garlic Mayo

€18.95

€19.25

**€19.50** 

€18.25

## BURGERS

St. Kevin's Beef Burger Cooleeney Brie, beer battered onion ring, jalapeno relish, salad greens and french fries	€20.50
Lynham's House Burger with crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, guacamole, salad greens and french fries	€20.50
Slow Cooked Pulled Pork with house slaw and bbq sauce on a brioche bun and french fries	€20.50
Homemade Falafel Burger with French fries, salad on ciabatta wth a Sweet Chilli Sauce	€19.50

### HOUSE FAVOURITES

Wicklow Hills Ploughman's Platter Selection of three Hempenstel Wicklow Cheeses (Cooleeny B Donablu Bluee Cheese & Irish Cheddar) & glazed baked ham served with pickled silverskin onions, Ballymore relish and chu Aunty Biddy's Guinness & Beef Stew with creamy mashed potatoes and Irish brown soda bread		Wild Wicklow Venison Sausage with creamy mashed potatoes, red wine jus and seasonal vegetables Vegetable Thai Green Curry with Steamed Rice Add Chicken €2.00, beef €3.00
Traditional Irish Corned Beef Served with buttered shredded cabbage, creamed potatoes, car and white parsley cream sauce Homemade Beef Lasagne Served with french fries and salad	€23.95 rots €19.50	Mediterranean Vegetable & Red Lentil Lasagne (V) with tossed house salad and roasted garlic ciabatta

## HOUSE FAVOURITES

Sautéed Mushrooms	€5.00	Lynham's Homemade Beef Battered	€5.50
Seasonal Vegetables	€5.00	Rings	<i>65</i> 00
House Salad	€5.50	Large Portion of French Fries	€5.00
<b>Dips</b> Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili, BBQ Sauce, Tartar, Pepper	£1 00	Small Portion of French Fries	€4.25
The Game Mayo, Sweet Chill, BBQ Sauce, Tartar, Fepper	<b>C1.00</b>	Creamy Mashed Potatoes	€4.75

### KID'S MENU

Kid Goujons and Fries	€7.50	Kids Cod Goujons and Fries	€7.95
Kids Chicken Burger and Fries	€7.95	Kids Scampi and Fries	€7.97
Kids Stew	€8.95	Kids Sausage and Fries	€6.95
Kids Roast Dinner	€7.95		

FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS, PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY. CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY

\*NO SPLIT BILLS\*

10% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE
ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.



### SWEET AFTERS

Fresh Berry Meringue

**Deep Dish Apple Pie** 

**Sticky Toffee Pudding** 

**Apple & Summer Berry Crumble** 

Cheesecake of the Day

Warm Homemade Chocolate Brownie with Hazelnut

**€8.50** each

**Selection of Ice Cream** 

Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate served in Chocolate Wafer Basket

**Big Kids Jelly and Ice Cream** 

€7.50 each

#### AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Teas, Coffees, and Juices		Specialty Coffees	
Selection of Herbal Teas	€4.25	Irish Coffee	€9.50
Tea	€3.50	Baileys Coffee	€8.50
Americano	€3.95	French Coffee	€7.50
Cappuccino	€4.25	Calypso Coffee	€8.50
Latte	€4.25	Seville Coffee	€9.50
Espresso	€3.95	Caribbean Coffee	€9.50
Hot Chocolate	€4.95		



FOR A LIST OF ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER, WHERE POSSIBLE WE USE ALL LOCAL PRODUCE AND SUPPLIERS,
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF CONTACT WITH ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAS BEEN MINIMIZED THROUGH
THE USE OF OUR ALLERGY CONTROL PLAN HOWEVER THERE IS STILL A POSSIBILITY FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

V- VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY.

CF- COELIAC FRIENDLY

ALL GRATUITIES REMAIN WITH THE STAFF.